
1.WEEK DAY HOURS                                    TOPIC             LECTURER      BLOCK LECTURE TYPE ROOM GROUPS

14/03/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II The Chromosomal and Genomic Basis of Disease Timuçin Avşar 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

14/03/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pathology
Inflammatory, proliferative and neoplastic lesions of the oral cavity/Diseases 

of Salivary glands/Odontogenic cysts and tumors
Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID

SA113 A1-1

14/03/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pathology
Obstructive and vascular diseases/ Inflammatory and neoplastic diseases of 

Esophagus
Özlem Yapıcıer 2004 HYBRID

SA113 A1-1

14/03/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

14/03/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Microbiology Orthomyxoviruses( Influenza virus)-1 Gülden Çelik 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

14/03/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Microbiology Orthomyxoviruses-2 Gülden Çelik 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

14/03/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Overview of Lipid Metabolism Özlem Unay Demirel 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

14/03/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Overview of Lipid Metabolism Özlem Unay Demirel 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

14/03/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

15/03/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

15/03/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Disorders of Fatty Acid Oxidation Özlem Unay Demirel 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

15/03/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Disorders of Fatty Acid Oxidation Özlem Unay Demirel 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

15/03/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Public Health Water-Borne Diseases Petek Eylül Taneri 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

15/03/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Public Health Food-Borne Diseases Petek Eylül Taneri 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

15/03/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

15/03/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Acute and Chronic Gastritis, Helicobacter gastritis Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

15/03/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Pathology
Autoimmune Gastritis, Peptic ulcer disease and Neoplastic Disease of the 

Stomach
Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID

SA113 A1-2

15/03/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Pathophysiology of Gastrointestinal System Disorders  Elif Bahadır 2004 HYBRID
SA113 A1-2

15/03/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Physiology Pathophysiology of Gastrointestinal System Disorders  Elif Bahadır 2004 HYBRID
SA113 A1-2

15/03/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

16/03/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

16/03/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Intestinal obstruction, Hirschsprung Disease, etc. vascular disorders of bowel, 

hemorrhoids, Diarrheal disease
Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID

SA113
A2-1

16/03/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Infectious enterocolitis Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

16/03/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Microbiology Paramyxoviruses Gülden Çelik 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

16/03/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Microbiology Coronavirus Gülden Çelik 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

16/03/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

16/03/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

16/03/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy
Abdomen-I: Regio abdominalis anterior, Regio abdominalis lateralis Abdomen-

I, Regio inguinalis
Çağatay Barut 2004 HYBRID

SA113
A2-1

16/03/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy
Abdomen-I: Regio abdominalis anterior, Regio abdominalis lateralis Abdomen-

I, Regio inguinalis
Çağatay Barut 2004 HYBRID

SA113
A2-1

16/03/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

16/03/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

17/03/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

17/03/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Deficiency of Essential Fatty Acids Özlem Unay Demirel 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

17/03/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Sphingolipidoses Özlem Unay Demirel 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

17/03/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Microbiology Picornaviruses-1 Orhan Cem Aktepe 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

17/03/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Microbiology Picornaviruses-2 Orhan Cem Aktepe 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

17/03/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

17/03/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Introduction To Toxicology: Occupational & Environmental Zülfiye Gül 2004 HYBRID
SA113 A2-2

17/03/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Introduction To Toxicology: Occupational & Environmental Zülfiye Gül 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

17/03/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

17/03/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

17/03/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

18/03/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

18/03/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

18/03/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

18/03/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

18/03/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

18/03/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

18/03/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

18/03/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

18/03/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

18/03/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

18/03/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

19.03.2022 Saturday 08:00-08:40

19.03.2022 Saturday 08:55-09:35

19.03.2022 Saturday 09:50-10:30

19.03.2022 Saturday 10:45-11:25

19.03.2022 Saturday 11:40-12:20

19.03.2022 Saturday 12:20-13:05

19.03.2022 Saturday 13:05-13:45

19.03.2022 Saturday 14:00-14:40

19.03.2022 Saturday 14:55-15:35

19.03.2022 Saturday 15:50-16:30

19.03.2022 Saturday 16:45-17:25

2.WEEK

21/03/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II The Chromosomal and Genomic Basis of Disease Timuçin Avşar 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

21/03/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Heavy Metal Intoxication & Chelators Zülfiye Gül 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

21/03/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Heavy Metal Intoxication & Chelators Zülfiye Gül 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

21/03/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

21/03/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Embryology Development of Upper Gastrointestinal System Dila Şener 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

21/03/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Embryology Development of Upper Gastrointestinal System Dila Şener 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

21/03/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Metabolism of Ethanol Yeşim Neğiş 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

21/03/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Metabolism of Ethanol Yeşim Neğiş 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

21/03/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

22/03/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Biochemistry Liver Function Tests Erdem Yılmaz 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

22/03/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Bile Acid Metabolism Erdem Yılmaz 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

22/03/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Inflammatory bowel disease Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

22/03/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Colonic polyps and neoplastic disease, tumors of the appendix Özlem Yapıcıer 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

22/03/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Liver Function Tests Erdem Yılmaz 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

22/03/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

22/03/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Microbiology Rhabdoviruses ( Rabies virus) Melda Özdamar 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

22/03/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Microbiology Arena & Bunyaviruses Melda Özdamar 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

22/03/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Microbiology Filo & Bornaviruses Melda Özdamar 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

22/03/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

22/03/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

23/03/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

23/03/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

23/03/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Microbiology Reoviruses& other GE viruses Orhan Cem Aktepe 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

23/03/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Microbiology Retroviruses (HIV)-1 Gülden Çelik 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

23/03/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Microbiology Retroviruses (HIV)-2 Gülden Çelik 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

23/03/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

23/03/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Microbiology Retroviruses (HIV)-3 Gülden Çelik 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

23/03/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy Abdomen-II: Cavitas abdominalis, Peritoneum. Abdomen-II: Bursa omentalis Çağatay Barut 2004 HYBRID
SA113 A2-2

23/03/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy Abdomen-II: Cavitas abdominalis, Peritoneum. Abdomen-II: Bursa omentalis Çağatay Barut 2004 HYBRID
SA113 A2-2

23/03/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

23/03/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

24/03/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

LUNCH

COMMITTEE EXAM (MED 2002) FACE TO FACE CLASS2

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

PATHOLOGY PRACTICAL EXAM (MED 2002) FACE TO FACE CLASS2

6TH BLOCK (MED2004) GASTROINTESTINAL SYSTEM AND METABOLISM DISORDERS , March 14-April 07, 2022 (4 Weeks)

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH



24/03/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Jaundice Erdem Yılmaz 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

24/03/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Jaundice Erdem Yılmaz 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

24/03/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Jaundice Erdem Yılmaz 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

24/03/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Management of The Poisoned Patient Kevser Erol 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

24/03/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

24/03/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pathology

General features of liver disease, hepatic failure, jaundice and cholestasis, 

hepatic encephalopathy, cirrhosis, portal hypertension, drug or toxin induced 

liver disease

Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID

SA113

A1-1

24/03/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Pathology
Acute and chronic Hepatitis, viral hepatitis, other viral hepatitis. Bacterial, 

Parasitic, And Helminthic Infections
Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID

SA113
A1-1

24/03/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

24/03/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

24/03/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

25/03/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

25/03/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

25/03/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

25/03/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

25/03/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

25/03/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

25/03/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

25/03/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

25/03/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

25/03/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

25/03/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK

28/03/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Disorders of the Autosomes and Sex Chromosomes Timuçin Avşar 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

28/03/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Metabolism of Xenobiotics Yeşim Neğiş 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

28/03/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Metabolism of Xenobiotics Yeşim Neğiş 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

28/03/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

28/03/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Microbiology Antivirals Gülden Çelik 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

28/03/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Embryology Development of Lower Gastrointestinal System Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

28/03/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Embryology Development of Lower Gastrointestinal System Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

28/03/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

28/03/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

29/03/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

29/03/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

29/03/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

29/03/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology
Autoimmune Hepatitis, Drug- And Toxin-Induced Liver Injury, Alcoholic And 

Nonalcoholic Fatty Liver Disease
Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID

SA113 A2-2

29/03/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology
Inherited metabolic liver diseases, cholestatic syndromes, defects in 

hepatocellular bilirubin metabolism
Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID

SA113 A2-2

29/03/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

29/03/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Microbiology Prions Orhan Cem Aktepe 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

29/03/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Microbiology Role of viruses in diseases Orhan Cem Aktepe 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

29/03/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Drugs Used in The Treatment of Gastrointestinal Diseases Fatih Özdener 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

29/03/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology Drugs Used in The Treatment of Gastrointestinal Diseases Fatih Özdener 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

29/03/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Pharmacology Drugs Used in The Treatment of Gastrointestinal Diseases Fatih Özdener 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-2

30/03/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

30/03/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 MICROBIOLOGY Lab: Diagnosis of viruses by IFA (Dry Lab) Gülden Çelik 2004 FACE TO FACE SA113 A2-1

30/03/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 MICROBIOLOGY Lab: Diagnosis of viruses by IFA (Dry Lab) Gülden Çelik 2004 FACE TO FACE SA113 A2-2

30/03/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 MICROBIOLOGY Lab: Diagnosis of viruses by IFA (Dry Lab) Gülden Çelik 2004 FACE TO FACE SA113 A1-2

30/03/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 MICROBIOLOGY Lab: Diagnosis of viruses by IFA (Dry Lab) Gülden Çelik 2004 FACE TO FACE SA113 A1-1

30/03/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

30/03/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Skills Nasogastric Tube Insertion Senem Polat 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

30/03/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy Abdomen-III: Ventriculus, Duedonum Abdomen-III: Pancreas, Lien Çağatay Barut 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

30/03/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy Abdomen-III: Ventriculus, Duedonum Abdomen-III: Pancreas, Lien Çağatay Barut 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

30/03/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Embryology Development of Lower Gastrointestinal System Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-1

30/03/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

31/03/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

31/03/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology
Cholestasis, neonatal cholestasis, biliary atresia, autoimmune 

cholangiopathies, circulatory disorders of liver
Ahmet Midi 2004 HYBRID

SA113 A1-2

31/03/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology
Liver abscess, granulomatous disease

Nodules And Tumors Of Liver
Özlem Yapıcıer 2004 HYBRID

SA113 A1-2

31/03/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pathology
Gallstone disease, cholecystitis, carcinoma of the gallbladder, pathology of

exocrine pancreas diseases
Özlem Yapıcıer 2004 HYBRID

SA113 A1-2

31/03/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Antiviral Drugs Zülfiye Gül 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

31/03/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

31/03/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Antiviral Drugs Zülfiye Gül 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

31/03/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Antiviral Drugs Zülfiye Gül 2004 HYBRID SA113 A1-2

31/03/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

31/03/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

31/03/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

4.01.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

4.01.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

4.01.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

4.01.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

4.01.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

4.01.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

4.01.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

4.01.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

4.01.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

4.01.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

4.01.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

4.WEEK

4.04.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Disorders of the Autosomes and Sex Chromosomes Timuçin Avşar MED 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

4.04.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

4.04.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

4.04.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

4.04.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Pathology LAB Özlem Yapıcıer 2004 FACE TO FACE LAB A1

4.04.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Pathology LAB Özlem Yapıcıer 2004 FACE TO FACE LAB A2

4.04.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Skills LAB: Nasogastric Tube Insertion Senem Polat 2004 FACE TO FACE CSL A1-1

4.04.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Skills LAB: Nasogastric Tube Insertion Senem Polat 2004 FACE TO FACE CSL A1-2

4.04.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Skills LAB: Nasogastric Tube Insertion Senem Polat 2004 FACE TO FACE CSL A2-1

4.05.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

4.05.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

4.05.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

4.05.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

4.05.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

4.05.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

4.05.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Gastroenterology
Pathophysiology Of Selected Liver Disorder: Cirrhosis And Cirrhosis's 

Complications Cengiz Bölükbaş
2004 HYBRID

SA113
A2-1

4.05.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Gastroenterology Pathophysiology Of Disorders Of The Stomach Cengiz Bölükbaş 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

4.05.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Gastroenterology Pathophysiology Of Small Bowel Diseases Cengiz Bölükbaş 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

4.05.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Gastroenterology Pathophysiology Of Disorders Of The Esophagus . Pathophysiology Of Disorders Of Colon Füsun Bölükbaş 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

4.05.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Gastroenterology Pathophysiology Of Selected Exocrine Pancreas Diseases Füsun Bölükbaş 2004 HYBRID SA113 A2-1

4.06.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

4.06.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Skills LAB: Nasogastric Tube Insertion Senem Polat 2004 FACE TO FACE CSL A2-2

4.06.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

4.06.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH



4.06.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

4.06.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

4.06.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

4.06.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy
Abdomen-IV: Hepar, Vesica fellea, Truncus coeliacus

Abdomen-IV: Intestenum tenue, Intestenum crassum
Çağatay Barut 2004 HYBRID

SA113
A1-2

4.06.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy
Abdomen-IV: Hepar, Vesica fellea, Truncus coeliacus

Abdomen-IV: Intestenum tenue, Intestenum crassum
Çağatay Barut 2004 HYBRID

SA113
A1-2

4.06.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

4.06.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

4.07.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

4.07.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35

4.07.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30

4.07.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25

4.07.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20

4.07.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

4.07.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45

4.07.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40

4.07.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

4.07.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

4.07.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

4.08.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

4.08.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

4.08.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

4.08.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

4.08.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

4.08.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

4.08.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

4.08.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

4.08.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

4.08.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

4.08.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

LUNCH

PRACTICAL EXAM FACE TO FACE CLASS 2

COMMITTEE EXAM FACE TO FCAE CLASS 2

LUNCH

PRACTICAL EXAM FACE TO FACE CLASS 2


